Habichtstrasse 4,  Tel:   +49 / 9831 / 88 48 98 –1  info@signaltechnik-puschban.de
91710 Gunzenhausen  Fax:  +49 / 9831 / 88 48 98 –2 www.signaltechnik-puschban.de
Betriebsspannung
Voltage
10 - 60 VDC / 230 VAC
Stromaufnahme (Sirene)
Current (Sounder)
NX 105: 8 -40 mA

rot
red
Bestellbezeichnung / Order code’s
NX 105 X-R  105dB / 10-60V
NX 110 X-R  110dB / 10-60V
NX 120 X-R  120dB / 10-60V
NX 105 -AC-X-R  230 VAC
NX 110 -AC-X-R  230 VAC
NX 120 -AC-X-R  230 VAC
R = rote Kalotte / red lens
A = gelbe Kalotte / amber lens
G = grüne Kalotte / green lens
C = klare Kalotte / clear lens
B =blaue Kalotte / blue lens